Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Morris - (1156232) - Leighton Buzzard SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.62

1:30.36

50.55

1:44.24

to LC

37.20
1:31.30

51.20

1:44.20

SC WA
Pts

245
171

176

159

Date

22/03/14
17/05/14
17/05/14

19/11/13

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Venue

Luton
Bletchley
Bletchley

Leighton
Buzzard

License

CC4033
ER4142

ER4142

ER3869
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