Individual Best Times (All Time)

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.62	37.20	245	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4033	2
100 Freestyle	1:30.36	1:31.30	171	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	ER4142	3
50 Breaststroke	50.55	51.20	176	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	ER4142	3
100 Individual Medley	1:44.24	1:44.20	159	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER3869	4